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Zimowe Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych - Szczecin 2022
Szczecin, 4- - 6-11-2022

Event 18 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
2022-11-05 - 12:41 Results
Points: WPS 2022

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. KIM Banseok Korea 1:00.33 868 26858 S14 27.98 32.35
2. OGORZALEK Alan 03 Start Wroclaw 1:00.66 813 40734 S10 29.24 31.42
3. KIM Kyengbin Korea 1:04.37 703 34933 S14 30.09 34.28
4. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 1:06.04 699 26514 S9 31.36 34.68
5. YEUM Jundu Korea 1:06.90 662 42464 S9 31.04 35.86
6. AGALAKOV Roman Kazakhstan 1:02.62 651 29646 S13 28.50 34.12
7. STRASIK Tadeas Czech Republic 1:04.53 644 24291 S10 29.95 34.58
8. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 1:08.44 633 29408 S8 31.70 36.74
9. DAALMAN Bram Netherlands 1:06.83 593 41104 S14 30.44 36.39

10. JANG Jongyoon Korea 1:13.03 435 35068 S8 33.77 39.26
11. SOROKA Oliwier 06 KSI Start Szczecin 1:09.36 425 S10 31.75 37.61
12. MISKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:17.96 220 50157 S9 35.19 42.77
13. KLASSON Tobias Sweden 1:18.07 163 41934 S14 33.00 45.07
14. ILYUKEVICH Kirill Kazakhstan 1:15.35 149 34137 S12 35.08 40.27
15. LEE Kang Korea 1:40.80 139 31338 S7 41.96 58.84
16. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:38.94 137 S6 44.59 54.35
17. BURZYNSKI Rafal 09 Start Wroclaw 1:36.25 1 S10 43.58 52.67

DSQ URBANSKI Michal 02 ParaSportowi S14 40.23

Grupa S6

1. NOGA Mateusz 02 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:38.94 137 S6 44.59 54.35

Grupa S7

1. LEE Kang Korea 1:40.80 139 31338 S7 41.96 58.84

Grupa S8

1. GOLUS Michal 95 Wodnik Radom 1:08.44 633 29408 S8 31.70 36.74
2. JANG Jongyoon Korea 1:13.03 435 35068 S8 33.77 39.26

Grupa S9

1. HREHOROWICZ Igor 02 Start Wroclaw 1:06.04 699 26514 S9 31.36 34.68
2. YEUM Jundu Korea 1:06.90 662 42464 S9 31.04 35.86
3. MISKIEWICZ Mateusz 04 LKS Gol-Start Czestochowa 1:17.96 220 50157 S9 35.19 42.77

Grupa S10

1. OGORZALEK Alan 03 Start Wroclaw 1:00.66 813 40734 S10 29.24 31.42
2. STRASIK Tadeas Czech Republic 1:04.53 644 24291 S10 29.95 34.58
3. SOROKA Oliwier 06 KSI Start Szczecin 1:09.36 425 S10 31.75 37.61
4. BURZYNSKI Rafal 09 Start Wroclaw 1:36.25 1 S10 43.58 52.67

Grupa S12

1. ILYUKEVICH Kirill Kazakhstan 1:15.35 149 34137 S12 35.08 40.27

Grupa S13

1. AGALAKOV Roman Kazakhstan 1:02.62 651 29646 S13 28.50 34.12
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Zimowe Otwarte Mistrzostwa Polski w Pływaniu Osób Niepełnosprawnych - Szczecin 2022
Szczecin, 4- - 6-11-2022

Event 18, Men, 100m Butterfly

Grupa S14

1. KIM Banseok Korea 1:00.33 868 26858 S14 27.98 32.35
2. KIM Kyengbin Korea 1:04.37 703 34933 S14 30.09 34.28
3. DAALMAN Bram Netherlands 1:06.83 593 41104 S14 30.44 36.39
4. KLASSON Tobias Sweden 1:18.07 163 41934 S14 33.00 45.07

DSQ URBANSKI Michal 02 ParaSportowi S14 40.23


